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SPECIFICATIES ARMATUUR
Materiaal Aluminium

Draai / Kantelbaar Flexibel

IP-waarde IP20

Kleur Zwart / Wit

Toepassing Binnen

Bediening Touch

Afmetingen

Hoogte 160 mm

Breedte 80 mm

Diepte 30 mm

Lengte kokerspot 110 mm

Diameter kokerspot 30 mm

SPECIFICATIES LICHTBRON
Kleurtemperatuur 2700 Kelvin

CRI 90+

Lichtbron LED-module

Lumen 168 Lumen

Driver inclusief

Wattage 3 Watt

AANSLUITINGEN
Wattage Voltage Stroom

USB-C 10W 5V 2.1 A

USB-A 10W 5V 2.1 A

Berla BV	 Hercules 8	 www.berla.nl
	 5126 RK Gilze	 info@berla.nl
	 Nederland	 +31(0)161 74 55 55

30

110

30
250

160

80

USB-C   10W
USB   10W3 steps

Touch dim


